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Non Slip
Antideslizante

Moderate Variation
Moderada VariaciónTaboo

25X100

Taboo White
25X100

Taboo Titanium
25X100

8170

8170

Skirtings Steps

Taboo Rodapié 
8x100

Taboo Grad.
Taboo Grad. Ang.
25x100

Taboo Peld.
Taboo Peld. Ang.
25x100

8760

8895
8910

8770
8780

Straight Edge
Ángulo Recto

Porcelain
Porcelanico

*16 Different designs / 16 Diseños distintos

*16 Different designs / 16 Diseños distintos

Relief
Relieve

SIZE PZ / 
CAJA

KG  / 
CAJA

CAJA / 
PALET

KGS / 
PALET

M2 / 
PALET

25X100 TABOO 7 38,77 42 1645 73,50

8X100 TABOO RODAPIÉ 10 17,50Nonslip Finish
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